
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
157 
143 
811 
152 
997 
196 
112 
319 
102 
329 
335 
315 

Name 
Peter BETSCHART 
Christian JAKOB 
TEAM STANCO 
Rene REICHMUTH 
Juerg FELIX 
KUERSTEINER 
Mark / Knopf REIS 
Michael TSCHANN 
Pino/Franco ALBANESE 
Andreas BERNHARD 
Roland Wolfsfellner 
Hanspeter FISCHER 

Class 
7 
6 
6 
6 
8 
7 
6 
S7 
6 
7 
6 
7 

Model/Engine 
Porsche 911 CUP 
Seat Leon TCR 
Cupra TCR 
Seat Leon TCR 
Porsche 997 R 
KTM X-Bow 
VW Golf TCR 
PRC 
Cupra TCR 
BMW M3 
Seat Leon Cup 
Audi TT 

Club 
Feld2 
Feld2 
Feld2 
Feld2 
Feld2 
Feld2 
Feld2 
Feld2 
Feld2 
Feld2 
Feld2 
Feld2 

Best Tm 
1:12.417 
1:12.605 
1:12.748 
1:12.957 
1:13.738 
1:15.094 
1:15.236 
1:15.554 
1:15.772 
1:16.757 
1:17.240 
1:17.396 

In Lap 
4 
4 
3 
2 
7 
5 

12 
2 

11 
6 
2 
7 

Diff 

0.188 
0.331 
0.540 
1.321 
2.677 
2.819 
3.137 
3.355 
4.340 
4.823 
4.979 

Gap 

0.188 
0.143 
0.209 
0.781 
1.356 
0.142 
0.318 
0.218 
0.985 
0.483 
0.156 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/08/2023 15:00:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Gordini Club 
FELD 1 - 2 

Warm up 2 Feld 2 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 14:28:52 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 3 settori 2,350 km 

20/08/2023 14:30 


